HAAKON SCHOOL DISTRICT 27-1

2021-2022
2021-2022 Board Meetings

July 12, 2021

7pm
August 9, 2021

7pm

September 13, 2021
7pm

October 11, 2021

7pm 
November 8, 2021
6pm
December 13, 2021
6pm

January 10, 2022

6pm

February 14, 2022
6pm 
March 14, 2022

6pm

April 11, 2022

7pm 
May 9, 2022

7pm

June13, 2022

7pm

Place:  Library Room 127
2021-2022 COMMITTEE MEMBERS
Negotiations:     

Scott Brech, Chair



Jari Spry




Trevor Fitch
Buildings:

Doug Thorson, Chair



Jeff Gabriel  



Anita Peterson
Memorial Field:

Jeff Gabriel, Chair

  



Trevor Fitch
      



Jeff Rieckman   
BHSS Coop:

Anita Peterson
   



Jari Spry, Alt
   
Budget Committee:
Jari Spry, Chair 
 



Scott Brech
 



Tucker Smith 
         
Truancy:

Jeff Rieckman, Supt.             

Scott Brech



605-386-2652



20605 237th St.


e-mail
Quinn, SD 57775


scott.brech@k12.sd.us
Trevor Fitch



605-544-3338

20550 Fitch Rd


e-mail

Milesville, SD 57553


trevor.fitch@k12.sd.us
Jeff Gabriel


           605-457-2100



21512 Grindstone Rd.    

e-mail

Quinn, SD 57775


jeff.gabriel@k12.sd.us
Anita Peterson



605-859-2304

PO Box 735



e-mail 

Philip, SD 57567                                anita.peterson@k12.sd.us
Tucker Smith



605-386-2020
22765 206th Ave.


e-mail
Quinn, SD 57775


 tucker.smith@k12.sd.us
Jari Spry



605-859-2515
PO Box 532



e-mail

Philip, SD 57567


jari.spry@k12.sd.us
Doug Thorson



605-859-3538

22750 Cottonwood Rd

e-mail

Quinn, SD 57775


doug.thorson@k12.sd.us
Jeff Rieckman, Supt./Elem. Prin.

730-1007
Mandie Menzel, Sec.Principal

365-6254




Britni Ross, Bus. Mgr.
               
859-3511
Lisa Schofield



859-2573

Pat Westerberg



859-2354

Dani Terkildsen



201-8197
Pam De Jong



837-2607
Armory Student Phone


859-2874

Grade Student Phone


859-2881
